Worker Details

WP No.

Name of Worker
DOB of Worker
Sex

Worker's FIN
Passport No.

Nationality

0 07871996

EMAY MAESAROH

11/06/1979

FEMALE

G2098379K

B4800450

INDONESIAN

Employment History

Results Found : 7

Employer

Employer 6
Employer 5
Employer 4
Employer 1
Employer 3
Employer 2

Employer 1

Period of Employment

27/05/2019

05/04/2019

08/01/2019

13/11/2017

21/05/2017

06/07/2015

01/08/2012

27/05/2019

05/04/2019

20/10/2018

13/11/2017

21/05/2017

06/07/2015

General
Household

General
Household

General
Household

General
Household

General
Household

General
Household

General
Household




